

ANTI-SEXUAL HARASSMENT CELL MINUTES OF MEETING 2018-2019 DATE: 27/09/2018 TIME: 3.30- 4.00 PM

Agenda: The meeting was convened to review the matters related to Sexual Harassment in workplace in the college

Redressal: A the staff and students were made aware of the Guidelines in the beginning of the Semester, there were no such incidents were reported in the college

Members:

1.Dr. A. Nagarathna, Principal and Chairperson

2. Mr. B.S. Jayarama

3. Dr. Padmalochana

4. Dr. Prasanna Srinivas. R

rıncıpal

M.S. Ramaiah College of Arts, Science & Commerce MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar Bangalore 56 0054

M S Ramaiah Nagar MSRIT Post Bangalore 560 054

T +91 80 2360 0966/8597 +91 80 2360 6905 F +91 80 2360 6213



ANTI-SEXUAL HARASSMENT CELL MINUTES OF MEETING 2018-2019 DATE: 16/11/2018 TIME: 4.00- 4.15 PM

Agenda: The meeting was convened to review the matters related to Sexual Harassment in workplace in the college

Redressal: A the staff and students were made aware of the Guidelines in the beginning of the Semester, there were no such incidents were reported in the college

16/11

Members:

1.Dr. A. Nagarathna, Principal and Chairperson

2. Mr. B.S. Jayarama

3. Dr. Padmalochana

4. Dr. Prasanna Srinivas. R

Principal

M.S. Ramaiah College of Arts, Science & Commerce MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar Bangalore 56 0054

M S Ramaiah Nagar MSRIT Post Bangalore 560 054 F +91 80 2360 6213

T +91 80 2360 0966/8597 | +91 80 2360 6905



ANTI-SEXUAL HARASSMENT CELL MINUTES OF MEETING 2018-2019 DATE: 16/11/2018 TIME: 4.00- 4.15 PM

Agenda: The meeting was convened to review the matters related to Sexual Harassment in workplace in the college

Redressal: A the staff and students were made aware of the Guidelines in the beginning of the Semester, there were no such incidents were reported in the college

Members:

1.Dr. A. Nagarathna, Principal and Chairperson

2. Mr. B.S. Jayarama

3. Dr. Padmalochana

4. Dr. Prasanna Srinivas. R

Principal

M.S. Ramaiah College of Arts, Science & Commerce MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar Bangalore 56 0054

M S Ramaiah Nagar MSRIT Post Bangalore 560 054 F +91 80 2360 6213

T +91 80 2360 0966/8597 | +91 80 2360 6905



ANTI-SEXUAL HARASSMENT CELL MINUTES OF MEETING 2018-2019 DATE: 28/03/2019 TIME: 3.00.3.30 PM

Agenda: The meeting was convened to review the matters related to Anti-Sexual Harassment in workplace in the college

It was decided to make the students aware of the Guidelines as a precautionary measure.

Redressal: A the staff and students were made aware of the Guidelines in the beginning of the Semester, there were no such incidents were reported in the college

28/3

Members:

1.Dr. A. Nagarathna, Principal and Chairperson

R

2. Mr. B.S. Jayarama

3. Dr. Padmalochana

4. Dr. Prasanna Srinivas. R

incipal

M.S. Ramaiah College of Arts, Science & Commerce MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar Bangalore 56 0054

M S Ramaiah Nagar MSRIT Post Bangalore 560 054 F +91 80 2360 6213

T +91 80 2360 0966/8597 +91 80 2360 6905



ANTI-SEXUAL HARASSMENT CELL MINUTES OF MEETING 2018-2019 DATE: 12/05/2019 TIME: 2.45- 3.00 PM

Agenda: The meeting was convened to review the matters related to Anti-Sexual Harassment in workplace in the college

Students organized a Street play to create awareness among the students and staff.

Redressal: A the staff and students were made aware of the Guidelines in the beginning of the Semester, there were no such incidents were reported in the college

Members:

1.Dr. A. Nagarathna, Principal and Chairperson

2. Mr. B.S. Jayarama

3. Dr. Padmalochana

4. Dr. Prasanna Srinivas. R



lentil S. Ramaiah College of Arts, Science & Commerce MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar Bangalor 56 0054

M S Ramaiah Nagar MSRIT Post Bangalore 560 054 F +91 80 2360 6213

T +91 80 2360 0966/8597 +91 80 2360 6905